WesseXx

ANIMAL HEALTH

ACTION SUPER 60 — CALF MILK

100% MILK PROTEIN + 60% SKIM + WHEY CALF MILK REPLACER
Oil 20% Protein 23% 0% Fibre 7% Ash

Action SUPER 60 is produced with 100% milk protein = Very digestible. This
means that ALL the protein is from a dairy source (skim & whey), no
vegetable protein at all.

60% skim milk powder is one of the highest levels available to help ensure a
lovely ‘Bloom & Shine’ and optimise growth & development.

Action SUPER 60 contains functional proteins (Pre & Probiotics) which line
the gut of the calf and help prevent bad organisms (including viruses) from
attaching to the gut lining and causing damage

This is a premium high performance calf milk replacer that is manufactured
in the UK from UK supplied dairy farms.

Premium Calf

Milk Powder
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Analysis:

Crude oils & fats
Crude protein
Crude ash
Crude fibre

Additives (/kg):
Nutritional
Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Copper
Iron

lodine
Manganese
Selenium
Zinc

Composition:
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20%
23%
7%
0%

25,000iu
7,500iu
300iu
10mg
127mg
1.5mg
40mg
0.3mg
80mg

Skimmed milk powder (60%), vegetable oils (palm & coconut), Milk protein, whey

powder, Mineral

Pack, Pre/Probiotics

Feeding recommendations:

DO NOT MIX IN WATER ABOVE 48 Deg C

Mixing rate: : Recommended 130g — 150g of milk replacer mixed with water to make 1
litre of mixed milk.

Storage: Product should be stored in a cool dry place & re-close bag top securely after

use.
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